
 2019 NARI - Individual
Company Name First Last Score

Bin There Dump That Fred Wakefield 86
Beacon Roofing Company Mike Mizell 81
Sherwin Williams Jake Patterson 80
Buffalo Contracting David Hildebrand 79
Guido Materials Forrest Saunders 78
Sherwin Williams Abel Sanchez 78
Sherwin Williams Carl Patterson 77
Pella Windows & Doors Prio Ball 76
Buffalo Contracting Daniel Sexton 75
Buffalo Contracting Chris Walker 75
Beacon Roofing Company Tony Ilopito 74
Buffalo Contracting Cory Boswell 74
Haven Design & Construction Mark Valdez 74
Cox Tile John Cox 73
CROSS Construction Craig Scott 73
CROSS Construction Eric 72
Cox Tile Cody Cox 70
Bin There Dump That Kevin London 70
Bin There Dump That Grant Norman 69
Haven Design & Construction Gabe Valdez 69
Cox Tile James Dielmann 68
Pella Windows & Doors Gabe Garcia 67
Cox Tile Richard Perez 66



 2019 NARI - Individual
Company Name First Last Score

Southwest Exteriors Brandon Thompson 65
Southwest Exteriors Sergio Vega 64
Haven Design & Construction Armando Valdez 64
Guido Materials Brad Henderson 63
Southwest Exteriors Jonathan Beaullieu 63
Sherwin Williams Russell Long 63
CROSS Construction Preston 62
KM Builders Mike Moehle 62
McCoy's Building Supply Roland Martinez 62
Swift Moviers LLC Louis Gonzalez 61
Pro Source SA Jason Peters 61
KM Builders Mac Daniel 59
Guido Materials William Saunders 58
Southwest Exteriors Scott Thomas 58
Bin There Dump That Chris Monty 58
Beacon Roofing Company Taylor Wettstein 57
Sherwin Williams Billy Hughes 57
McCoy's Building Supply Gabriel Centeno 55
Swift Moviers LLC Joel Gonzalez 52
Pella Windows & Doors Jim Ferrell 52
Sherwin Williams Gregg Scott 52
Guido Materials Chris Gonzalez 51
Southwest Exteriors Cody Lotter 51



 2019 NARI - Individual
Company Name First Last Score

Sherwin Williams Isidro Garza 51
CROSS Construction Tyler 51
McCoy's Building Supply Tony Centeno 51
Southwest Exteriors Clayton Wentworth 49
KM Builders Chad Stalcup 49
Pella Windows & Doors Shawn Stevens 49
KM Builders David Martinez 48
CROSS Construction Manuel 47
Pro Source SA Eric Poyer 47
McCoy's Building Supply Jonathan Holt 45
Southwest Exteriors Steve McNary 43
Haven Design & Construction Hector Perales 40
Pro Source SA Jason Pardo 38
Pro Source SA Bob Barnes 35
FACETS Caryn Musick 33
FACETS Cassie Mulanax 29
Sherwin Williams Jacob Nieto 28
FACETS Rachal Fries 27
Southwest Exteriors Heidi Wunderlich 25
FACETS Crissy Sutherland 19



 2019 NARI - Team Scores
Company Name First Last Score

Buffalo Contracting Cory Boswell 74
Buffalo Contracting David Hildebrand 79
Buffalo Contracting Daniel Sexton 75
Buffalo Contracting Chris Walker 75

 al 303
Sherwin Williams Abel Sanchez 78
Sherwin Williams Carl Patterson 77
Sherwin Williams Isidro Garza 51
Sherwin Williams Jake Patterson 80

 al 286
Bin There Dump That Kevin London 70
Bin There Dump That Chris Monty 58
Bin There Dump That Grant Norman 69
Bin There Dump That Fred Wakefield 86

 al 283
Cox Tile Cody Cox 70
Cox Tile John Cox 73
Cox Tile James Dielmann 68
Cox Tile Richard Perez 66

 al 277
Guido Materials Brad Henderson 63
Guido Materials Chris Gonzalez 51
Guido Materials Forrest Saunders 78
Guido Materials William Saunders 58

 al 250



 2019 NARI - Team Scores
Company Name First Last Score

Haven Design & Construction Hector Perales 40
Haven Design & Construction Armando Valdez 64
Haven Design & Construction Gabe Valdez 69
Haven Design & Construction Mark Valdez 74

 al 247
Pella Windows & Doors Prio Ball 76
Pella Windows & Doors Jim Ferrell 52
Pella Windows & Doors Gabe Garcia 67
Pella Windows & Doors Shawn Stevens 49

 al 244
CROSS Construction Eric 72
CROSS Construction Manuel 47
CROSS Construction Tyler 51
CROSS Construction Craig Scott 73

 al 243
Southwest Exteriors Cody Lotter 51
Southwest Exteriors Scott Thomas 58
Southwest Exteriors Sergio Vega 64
Southwest Exteriors Clayton Wentworth 49

 al 222
KM Builders Mac Daniel 59
KM Builders Mike Moehle 62
KM Builders David Martinez 48
KM Builders Chad Stalcup 49

 al 218



 2019 NARI - Team Scores
Company Name First Last Score

McCoy's Building Supply Gabriel Centeno 55
McCoy's Building Supply Tony Centeno 51
McCoy's Building Supply Jonathan Holt 45
McCoy's Building Supply Roland Martinez 62

 al 213
Beacon Roofing Company Taylor Wettstein 57
Beacon Roofing Company Tony Ilopito 74
Beacon Roofing Company Mike Mizell 81

 al 212
Sherwin Williams Gregg Scott 52
Sherwin Williams Billy Hughes 57
Sherwin Williams Jacob Nieto 28
Sherwin Williams Russell Long 63

 al 200
Southwest Exteriors Jonathan Beaullieu 63
Southwest Exteriors Steve McNary 43
Southwest Exteriors Brandon Thompson 65
Southwest Exteriors Heidi Wunderlich 25

 al 196
Pro Source SA Bob Barnes 35
Pro Source SA Jason Peters 61
Pro Source SA Eric Poyer 47
Pro Source SA Jason Pardo 38

 al 181



 2019 NARI - Team Scores
Company Name First Last Score

Swift Moviers LLC Louis Gonzalez 61
Swift Moviers LLC Joel Gonzalez 52

 al 113
FACETS Caryn Musick 33
FACETS Crissy Sutherland 19
FACETS Cassie Mulanax 29
FACETS Rachal Fries 27

 al 108



 2019 NARI - Awards

Company First Last Score Award

Bin There Dump That Fred Wakefield 86 HOA

Company First Last Score Award

Buffalo Contracting Cory Boswell 74
Buffalo Contracting David Hildebrand 79
Buffalo Contracting Daniel Sexton 75
Buffalo Contracting Chris Walker 75

303

Company First Last Score Award

Sherwin Williams Abel Sanchez 78
Sherwin Williams Carl Patterson 77
Sherwin Williams Isidro Garza 51
Sherwin Williams Jake Patterson 80

286

Company First Last Score Award

Bin There Dump That Kevin London 70
Bin There Dump That Chris Monty 58
Bin There Dump That Grant Norman 69
Bin There Dump That Fred Wakefield 86

283

Company First Last Score Award

FACETS Caryn Musick 33
FACETS Crissy Sutherland 19
FACETS Cassie Mulanax 29
FACETS Rachal Fries 27
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